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: GL12K115-0

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

Heat Pumps (Mini-Split)

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Outdoor Unit Brand Name:
Series Name:

Outdoor Unit Model Number:
Indoor Unit Model Number:
Indoor Unit Brand Name:
SEER2 (Btu/Wh):

Product Type:

EER2 (Btu/Wh):

HSPF2 (Btu/Wh):

COP at 5°F:

Cooling Capacity (Btu/h):

Heating Capacity at 47°F (Btu/h):
Heating Capacity at 5°F (Btu/h):

Cold Climate:

Connected Capable:

Meets Peak Cooling Requirements:

Tax Credit Eligible:
Refrigerant with GWP:
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2633866

TURBRO

T-Pro

GL12K115-0
GL12K115-I
TURBRO

22.0

HP - Mini or Multi Split
12.5

9.0

1.8

12000

12000

8700

Yes

No

No

Yes

R-410A (GWP:2088)
No
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