

## : GL12K115-O

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2633866
Outdoor Unit Brand Name:	TURBRO
Series Name:	T-Pro
Outdoor Unit Model Number:	GL12K115-O
Indoor Unit Model Number:	GL12K115-I
Indoor Unit Brand Name:	TURBRO
SEER2 (Btu/Wh):	22.0
Product Type:	HP - Mini or Multi Split
EER2 (Btu/Wh):	12.5
HSPF2 (Btu/Wh):	9.0
COP at 5°F:	1.8
Cooling Capacity (Btu/h):	12000
Heating Capacity at 47°F (Btu/h):	12000
Heating Capacity at 5°F (Btu/h):	8700
Cold Climate:	Yes
Connected Capable:	No
Meets Peak Cooling Requirements:	No
Tax Credit Eligible:	Yes
Refrigerant with GWP:	R-410A (GWP:2088)
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:	No

**Captured On:** 09/04/2023